Annexure - 7

Name of the corporate debtor: Blue Blends (India) Limited;

Date of commencement of CIRP: 02/12/2021;
List of creditors as on: 24/05/2022

List of operational creditors (Government dues)

Sl | Details of claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amountof |Amountof |Remarks,
No. received contingent any claim claim not (ifany
Date of |Amount Amountof | Nature |Whether % of claim mutual under admitted
Department Governm receipt claimed claim of related |votingshar dues, that | verification
ent admitted claim | party? |einCoC, if may be
applicable set- off
Ajay Gautam, 14/12/2021 |19,288,066.00 |19,288,066.00 | Statuto No - - - - - NA
Deputy ry Dues
Commissioner of
Customs
Chief Government| 16/12/2021 |16,061.00 16,061.00 No -- - - - - NA
Commissioner of |of Gujarat
State Tax
[DBI Trusteeship 15/12/2021 |3,34,247.00 -- No -- -- -- -- 3,34,247.00 NA

Services Limited




